

	PRODUCT IMAGE	PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	BOX QUANTITY	PALLET QUANTITY
COMPOSITION ROOFS	ASSEMBLED WITH (1) GF GROMMET AND INCLUDES (1) 5/16" EPDM BONDED WASHER				
		3012020	GF-1 FLASHING GLV BLK 8X10" (NO WASHER)	50	3600
		3012010	GF-1 FLASHING GLV BLK 8X12"	50	3000
	ALL HARDWARE INCLUDED WITH L-FOOT				
		2011013	RI COMP SLIDE AL BLK	24	1680
TILE ROOFS	INCLUDES (2) 5/16" X4" LAG SCREW, (3) 5/16" EPDM BONDED WASHERS AND (1) 5/16"X1 1/4" HEX BOLT				
		3013010	TILE BASE FLAT AL	24	480
		3013011	TILE BASE S AL	24	384
		3013012	TILE BASE W AL	24	480
	FLASHING PROFILE WILL MATCH PEDESTAL PROFILE, ASSEMBLED WITH (1) EPDM BUSHING				
		3013013	TILE FLASHING FLAT AL ST	12	384
		3013014	TILE FLASHING S AL ST	12	384
		3013015	TILE FLASHING W AL ST	12	384
	FLASHING PROFILE WILL MATCH PEDESTAL PROFILE, ASSEMBLED WITH (1) EPDM BUSHING				
		2011014	RI TILE SLIDE AL MLL	50	2400
METAL ROOFS		2011015	RI STEEL SLIDE AL MLL	50	3600
		2011016	RI SCREW SS #12X1.375" (100)	100	90000
MOUNTS		2011012	RI MOUNT AL BLK	24	1680
		2011010	RI COUPLING AL BLK	24	1200

	PRODUCT IMAGE	PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	BOX QUANTITY	PALLET QUANTITY
SKIRTS	INCLUDES (1) END CAP AND (2) MID CLAMP CAPS. MUST BE INSTALLED WITH ROCKIT 3.0				
		2099010	SKIRT AL BLK 35MM&40MM A65"	8	360
		2099012	SKIRT AL BLK 35MM&40MM A80"	8	360
		2099013	SKIRT AL BLK 32MM&38MM B65"	8	360
		2099015	SKIRT AL BLK 32MM&38MM B80"	8	360
ACCESSORIES	ASSEMBLED WITH (1) CARRIAGE BOLT & (1) FLANGE NUT				
		4011012	FRAME MLPE MOUNT SS	50/300	12600
	INCLUDES (1) 2" LAG BOLT AND (1) SS 8-18 X 3/4" TEK SCREW				
		3011010	CONDUIT BRKT COMP MLL	50	10350
		3011014	J-BOX COMP BRKT MLL	50	1800
	INCLUDES (1) SS 8-18 X 3/4" TEK SCREW				
		3011011	CONDUIT BRKT TILE MLL	60	4320